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#3 Additional Drills
Gladiola Elementary

Drill Date 9/16/16 11/7/16 12/6/16 4/18/16 9/16/16 4/17/17 9/16/16 10/21/16 4/17/17
Drill Time 9:30 AM 2:35 PM 9:35 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 2:45 PM 2:30 PM 9:00 AM 1:25 PM
Person Conducting Drill D. Lyon D. Lyon D. Lyon D. Lyon D. Lyon D. Lyon D. Lyon D. Lyon D. Lyon

Oriole Park Elementary
Drill Date 9/19/16 9/19/16 10/20/16 3/9/17 4/20/17 9/26/16 4/19/17 9/29/16 4/26/17 6/6/17
Drill Time 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 11:05 AM 11:35 AM 10:47 AM 2:00 PM 1:15 PM 10:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM
Person Conducting Drill J. Slanger J. Slanger J. Slanger J. Slanger J. Slanger J. Slanger J. Slanger Slanger/Workman Slanger/Allen J. Slanger

Parkview Elementary
Drill Date 10/14/16 10/20/16 11/1/16 4/17/17 4/26/17 2/13/17 3/1/17 11/22/16 12/12/16 1/25/17
Drill Time 2:30 PM 10:25 AM 12:45 PM 1:35 PM 9:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:35 AM 9:40 AM 3:05 PM 12:50 PM
Person Conducting Drill K. Jobson K. Jobson K. Jobson K. Jobson K. Jobson K. Jobson K. Jobson K. Jobson K. Jobson K. Jobson

West Elementary
Drill Date
Drill Time
Person Conducting Drill

Wyoming Intermediate Lockdown Drill #4
Drill Date 9/7/16 10/13/16 11/3/16 3/29/17 4/26/17 9/7/16 3/7/17 9/7/16 10/13/16 10/25/16 2/2/17
Drill Time 2:40 PM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 2:50 PM 8:45 AM 2:30 PM 9:15 AM 1:50 PM 2:30 PM 8:30 AM 9:15 AM
Person Conducting Drill M. Sturm M. Sturm M. Sturm M. Sturm M. Sturm M. Sturm M. Sturm Officer Allen M. Sturm M. Sturm Officer Allen

Wyoming Junior High
Drill Date 10/28/16 11/1/16 11/4/16 5/31/17 6/1/17 11/4/16 5/31/17 10/28/16 12/22/16 6/5/17
Drill Time 8:40 AM 1:22 PM 10:53 AM 1:24 PM 9:45 AM 10:50 AM 1:20 PM 8:40 AM 9:45 AM 2:20 PM
Person Conducting Drill M. Cross M. Cross M. Cross M. Cross M. Cross M. Cross M. Cross M. Cross M. Cross M. Cross

Wyoming High Lockdown Drill #4
Drill Date 9/22/16 10/12/16 11/10/16 4/19/17 5/16/17 10/20/16 3/9/17 9/14/16 10/4/16 10/21/16 1/5/17
Drill Time 9:30 AM 1:05 PM 1:10 PM 1:05 PM 8:25 AM 9:30 AM 1:05 PM 8:20 AM 1:10 PM 8:20 AM 9:37 AM
Person Conducting Drill J. Baumbach J. Baumbach J. Baumbach J. Baumbach J. Baumbach J. Baumbach J. Baumbach J. Baumbach J. Baumbach J. Baumbach J. Baumbach

Wyoming Regional 
Drill Date 3/14/17 5/17/17 4/19/17 10/21/16
Drill Time 10:25 AM 1:00 PM 1:00 PM 8:30 AM
Person Conducting Drill A. Vigh A. Vigh A. Vigh A. Vigh
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